2013 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA
123A WRESTLING STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings

Champion BETHEL 217.00
Runner Up Kotzebue 167.50
3rd Valdez 152.50
4th Skyview 138.50
5th Nome 136.00
6th Houston 112.50
7th Homer 85.50
8th Glennallen 70.50
9th Petersburg 69.50
10th Mt. Edgecumbe 65.00
Sportsmanship Award: VALDEZ BUCCANEERS
Academic Award: WRANGELL WOLVES (3.55)

98
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
106
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
113
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
120
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
126
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
132
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
138
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Individual Standings

Gavin Maslen
Tristan Evan

Jared Virgin

Buddy Stalmach
Everson Paniptchuk
Deirdre Creed

Austin Craig
Tecumseh Hensley
Alex Gray

Daryl Toyomara
Jared Brant
Johnathan Nelson

Seth Hutchison
Gage Hoffman
Calvin Johnson
Rainier Marquez
Shannon LeMay
Moses Jackson

Aaron Drake
Brettlyn Reich
Terrance Annogiuk
Avery Chiklak
Ryan Winter
Colton Sieh

Leif Erikson
Emmanuel Budke
Carlie McIntyre
Cody Greene
Grant Valiquette
Wesley Gilroy

Nate Ezell

Josh Mendenhall
Aaron Olsen
Martin Gardiner
Jerome Williams
Timmy Woo

Emery Booshu
Avery Coplin
Keefe McIntosh
Spencer Woods

Glennallen
Bethel
Glennallen
Petersburg
Shaktoolik

Mt. Edgecumbe

Skyview
Bethel
Nome
Petersburg
Homer
Barrow

Skyview

Bethel

Homer
Unalaska

ACS

Mt. Edgecumbe

Houston
Kotzebue
Seward
Bethel
Skyview
Kotzebue

Nome
Hoonah
Bethel
Valdez
Skyview
ACS

Eielson
Bethel
Bethel
Dillingham
Napaskiak
Homer

Nome
Bethel
Valdez
Kotzebue

5th
6th
145
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
152
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
160
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
170
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
182
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
195
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
220
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
285
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Individual Standings

Wyatt Patten
John Brooks

Gary Eakin

Brian Allen

Jaren Sumuang
James Horner
Bailey Blumentritt
Bret Martinsen

Luther Jenson
Ryan Radmer
Adam Downing
Koy Johnson
Pedro Ochoa
Michael Stangel

Isaac Deaton
Tucker Thain
Devon Phillips
Junyor Erikson
Josh Hamberger
Kalen McIntosh

Austin Rake
Torsten Skaflestad
Patrick Francisco
Ashton Mahan
Jeffrey Rooney Jr
Brian Nicholson

Josh Roetman
Cody Howard
Dylan Magnusen
Joseph White
Grady Austin
Sean Lang

Luke Johnson

Scott Carpenter
Oliver Hoogendorn
Sage Hill

Josh Russell

Stefan Green

Luke Wagner
Thomas Hoseth
Stephen Hyatt
Walker Stephens
Jordan Reynolds
Calvin Goodson

Paul Johanson
Howie Hubbard
Tristan Alexander
Tyler Scott
Weston Reeves
Marshall Pinard

Craig
Petersburg

Kotzebue
Valdez
Sitka
Nome
Skyview
Petersburg

Thorne Bay
Houston
Valdez
Kotzebue
Homer
Nikiski

Valdez
Craig
Kotzebue
Nome
Cordova
Valdez

Valdez
Hoonah
Bethel
Skyview
Wrangell
ACS

Kotzebue
Cordova
Unalaska
Glennallen
Nome
Houston

Nikiski
Bethel
Nome
Skyview
Aniak

Pilot Station

Houston
Dillingham
Kotzebue
Houston
Homer
Eielson

Mt. Edgecumbe
Seward
Metlakatla

ACS

Barrow

Su Valley

Outstanding Wrestler
Aaron Drake - Houston High School




