2013 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK ALASKA 123A WRESTLING STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Awards & Standings			Individual Standings			
Cham			217.00	5th	Wyatt Patten	Craig
Runne	er Up Kotzebue	2	167.50	6th	John Brooks	Petersburg
3rd	Valdez		152.50	<u>145</u>		
4th	Skyview		138.50	1st	Gary Eakin	Kotzebue
5th	Nome		136.00	2nd	Brian Allen	Valdez
6th			3rd	Jaren Sumuang	Sitka	
7th Homer 85.50		4th	James Horner	Nome		
8th Glennallen 70.50			5th	Bailey Blumentritt	Skyview	
9th Petersburg 69.50		6th	Bret Martinsen	Petersburg		
10th Mt. Edgecumbe 65.00			<u>152</u>			
Sportsmanship Award: VALDEZ BUCCANEERS			1st	Luther Jenson	Thorne Bay	
Academic Award: WRANGELL WOLVES (3.55)			2nd	Ryan Radmer	Houston	
			3rd	Adam Downing	Valdez	
Individual Standings			4th	Koy Johnson	Kotzebue	
<u>98</u>				5th	Pedro Ochoa	Homer
1st	Gavin Maslen	Glennallen		6th	Michael Stangel	Nikiski
2nd	Tristan Evan	Bethel		<u>160</u>		
3rd	Jared Virgin	Glennallen		1st	Isaac Deaton	Valdez
4th	Buddy Stalmach	Petersburg		2nd	Tucker Thain	Craig
5th	Everson Paniptchuk	Shaktoolik		3rd	Devon Phillips	Kotzebue
6th	Deirdre Creed	Mt. Edgecumbe		4th	Junyor Erikson	Nome
<u>106</u>	A statis C	C1		5th 6th	Josh Hamberger Kalen McIntosh	Cordova Valdez
1st	Austin Craig	Skyview			Kalen McIntosh	valdez
2nd	Tecumseh Hensley	Bethel		170	Accetion Dales	Valdan
3rd	Alex Gray	Nome		1st 2nd	Austin Rake Torsten Skaflestad	Valdez Hoonah
4th 5th	Daryl Toyomara Jared Brant	Petersburg Homer		3rd	Patrick Francisco	Bethel
6th	Johnathan Nelson	Barrow		4th	Ashton Mahan	Skyview
<u>113</u>	Johnaman meison	Dallow		5th	Jeffrey Rooney Jr	Wrangell
115 1st	Seth Hutchison	Skyview		6th	Brian Nicholson	ACS
2nd	Gage Hoffman	Bethel		<u>182</u>	Difuti i vicitolooli	1100
3rd	Calvin Johnson	Homer		1 <u>st</u>	Josh Roetman	Kotzebue
4th	Rainier Marquez	Unalaska		2nd	Cody Howard	Cordova
5th	Shannon LeMay	ACS		3rd	Dylan Magnusen	Unalaska
6th	Moses Jackson	Mt. Edgecumbe		4th	Joseph White	Glennallen
<u>120</u>		0		5th	Grady Austin	Nome
1st	Aaron Drake	Houston		6th	Sean Lang	Houston
2nd	Brettlyn Reich	Kotzebue		<u>195</u>	Ŭ	
3rd	Terrance Annogiuk	Seward		1st	Luke Johnson	Nikiski
4th	Avery Chiklak	Bethel		2nd	Scott Carpenter	Bethel
5th	Ryan Winter	Skyview		3rd	Oliver Hoogendorn	Nome
6th	Colton Sieh	Kotzebue		4th	Sage Hill	Skyview
<u>126</u>				5th	Josh Russell	Aniak
1st	Leif Erikson	Nome		6th	Stefan Green	Pilot Station
2nd	Emmanuel Budke	Hoonah		<u>220</u>		
3rd	Carlie McIntyre	Bethel		1st	Luke Wagner	Houston
4th	Cody Greene	Valdez		2nd	Thomas Hoseth	Dillingham
5th	Grant Valiquette	Skyview		3rd	Stephen Hyatt	Kotzebue
6th	Wesley Gilroy	ACS		4th	Walker Stephens	Houston
<u>132</u>	.			5th	Jordan Reynolds	Homer
1st	Nate Ezell	Eielson		6th	Calvin Goodson	Eielson
2nd	Josh Mendenhall	Bethel		<u>285</u>		
3rd	Aaron Olsen	Bethel		1st	Paul Johanson	Mt. Edgecumbe
4th	Martin Gardiner	Dillingham		2nd	Howie Hubbard	Seward
5th	Jerome Williams	Napaskiak		3rd	Tristan Alexander	Metlakatla
6th	Timmy Woo	Homer		4th	Tyler Scott	ACS
<u>138</u>	Em or	Nom-		5th 6th	Weston Reeves Marshall Pinard	Barrow Su Vallov
1st	Emery Booshu	Nome		001	Marshall Pillaru	Su Valley
2nd	J 1			Outstanding Wrestler		
		Valdez Kotzebue		Aaron Drake - Houston High School		
L_m	Spencer woods	Noizebue				-